
Full Fare Klimaticket VMOBIL 
domino

VMOBIL FARES 01.01.2026

**

Classic
Senior/ 
Partner/ 
Spezial

Jugend

      Annual
207,00 144,00 144,00
277,00 193,00 193,00
347,00 242,00

Klimaticket VMOBIL 
maximo

*plus an additional 50 cents for tickets purchased ob the bus

The fare and carriage conditions of Verkehrsverbund Vorarlberg GmbH apply. Subject to misprints and errors. 

maximo 18,90 54,10 108,00 448,00 314,00 236,00
Transferable 627,00 441,00

Classic
Senior/ 
Partner/ 
Spezial

Jugend

Tickets

Zones Number    Single*        Daily*   Weekly*    Monthly*
domino 1 2,00 3,70 14,20 28,00

2 2,70 5,00 19,20 38,00
3 4,00 7,00 24,20 48,00
4 5,30 9,00 29,20 58,00
5 6,50 11,00 34,20 68,00
6 7,80 13,00 39,10 78,00
7 9,10 14,90 44,10 88,00
8 10,40 16,90 49,10 98,00
9 11,70

10 13,00
11 14,20
12 15,50
13 16,80

ab 14 18,10

KlimaTicket Ö 1.400,00 1.050,00 + 140,00

Dog 2,30 8,50 18,00 126,00
Bicycle on train 2,30 8,50 18,00 126,00
Bicycle on bus and train 8,50

Classic
Jugend/
Senior/
Spezial

Additional 
fare for 
family


